BALLERINI Benedetta
BIAGIOTTI Fabio
BORGNI Greta

BORGNI Tommaso
CIAVARELLA Alessandro
COLZI Francesco

DI BARTOLO lIrene

DI PRINZIO Diego

DI RAFFAELE Denis
GALLUCCI Domenico
KASTRATI Drilon

LOMBARDI Armelle

LOMBARDI Sambou
MAZZANTI Filippo

META Davide
MUKAJ Emanuele
NUSHI Greis
PERRICONE Noemi
PETRUZZELLI Thomas
ROSA Alessandro
SALIM Meriam
THAQI Lorena
VANNINI Nikita
VESTRI Rebecca
VITALE Cristian

BALLERINI Benedetta
BALLERINI Benedetta*
BAO Omar

ANDATA

Fra' Ristoro 8.06
Fra' Ristoro 7.58
Fra' Ristoro 8.15
Fra' Ristoro 8.15
Fra' Ristoro 8.06
Fra' Ristoro 8.13
Fra' Ristoro 8.18
Fra' Ristoro 817
Fra' Ristoro 8.18
Fra' Ristoro 7.53
Fra' Ristoro 757
Fra' Ristoro 8.18
Fra' Ristoro 8.18
Fra' Ristoro 7.42
Fra' Ristoro 7 57
Fra' Ristoro 8.13
Fra' Ristoro 8.13
Fra' Ristoro 7.43
Fra' Ristoro 749
Fra' Ristoro 7.42
Fra' Ristoro 7.51
Fra' Ristoro 7.37
Fra' Ristoro 7.48
Fra' Ristoro 7.51
Fra' Ristoro 8.15
RITORNO

Fra' Ristoro 16.39
Fra' Ristoro 16.39
Fra' Ristoro 16.53

altezza civico 206
Presso abitazione
Incr. Veneto/Orly
Incr. Veneto/Orly
altezza civico 206
Ponchielli/Donizetti

Piazza Dante

Incr.
Risorgimento/Veneto

Piazza Dante
abitazione lato opposto
Via Verdi/Lavanderia
Piazza Dante
Piazza Dante
Incr.Boccaccio/Cetino
Via Verdi/Lavanderia
Ponchielli/Donizetti
Ponchielli/Donizetti
Incr. Turati/Boccaccio
via Siena abit.
Incr.Boccaccio/Cetino
Incr.Corti/Montegrappa
abitazione
Bar Siena
Incr.Corti/Montegrappa
Incr. Veneto/Orly

Presso abitazione
Presso abitazione
Via Venezia 6



BAO Omar *

BIAGIOTTI Fabio

BIAGIOTTI Fabio*
CIAVARELLA Alessandro

CIAVARELLA Alessandro*

DI BARTOLO Irene

DI BARTOLO lrene *
DI PRINZIO Diego

DI PRINZIO Diego™
DI RAFFAELE Denis

DI RAFFAELE Denis*
INNOCENTI Cristian
INNOCENTI Cristian **
KASTRATI Drilon
KASTRATI Drilon*
META Davide

META Davide*
SARNELLI Francesco
SARNELLI Francesco *
THAQI Lorena

THAQI Lorena™

* mercoledi’

Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro
Fra' Ristoro

17.01
16.47

16.54
16.39

16.39
16.55
17.03
16.50
16.58
16.55
17.03
16.37
16.37

16.54
17.02

16.54
17.02

16.54
17.02
17.01
17.10

Via Venezia 6
abit. Lato opposto
abit. Lato Opposto
Presso abitazione
Presso abitazione

P.zza Dante

P.zza Dante

incr.Risorgimento/Veneto
incr.Risorgimento/Veneto

P.zza Dante
P.zza Dante
Presso abitazione
Incr. Padule/S. Giusto

Incrocio Verdi/Montalvo

Incr. Verdi/Montalvo

Incrocio Verdi/Montalvo

Incr. Verdi/Montalvo

Incrocio Verdi/Montalvo

Incr. Verdi/Montalvo
Abitazione
Abitazione



